
LOT 7 MEADOW WOOD S/D.

WD 1131-1961, QC 1365-76, WD

GOMEZ DAVID/GOMEZ NANCY
566 SW MEADOW WOOD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-3S-15-00276-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

35315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/19/2023 HC 5.01 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

403,409
20,580
50,000

473,989
114,268
359,721

HX HB 50,722
308,999
473,989

0

478,106

1420/0635 9/29/2020 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDY GLENN

DAVID & NANCY GOMEZ

1365/0076 7/13/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNDANCE LLP

JUDY GLENN
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000045570 New Residential C 500,000 09/27/2022

2024HX Base Yr

566 SW MEADOW WOOD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,251 113.0535 126.62 411,642 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2969

BAS 2,969 100 2024 2,969 368,416

FCP 576 25 2024 144 17,868

FOP 64 30 2024 19 2,358

FOP 397 30 2024 119 14,767

4,006 3,251 403,409

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=40,10] S38 E14 E3 N6 E19 S9 S20 E5 S1 E12
N1 E5 N18 N8 N54 W14 S10 D3L3 W13 S9 W13 N3 W1 U3L3 W8 D3L3 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=54,-1] S11 E1 S3 E13 N9 E13 U3R3 N10 W16 S8
W14 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=98,45] S8 E8 N8 W8 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=106,37] S8 S8 S8 E24 N24 W24 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 40 30 1,200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2024 2023 100 14,400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 30 12 360.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,880

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 30 12 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

20,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


